

United Electrical Sales Press Release - January 10th, 2023

UNITED ELECTRICAL SALES ANNOUNCED TODAY THAT, EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1ST, 2024, THEY WILL REPRESENT SPARKSTONE ELECTRICAL GROUP IN FL, GA, AL, NC, AND SC.

ORLANDO, FLORIDA - January 10th, 2023

UES is pleased to announce that they will represent Sparkstone Electrical Group in all of their markets effective January 1, 2024. Sparkstone is one of the leading providers of electrical distribution equipment and services, specializing in manufacturing top-tier switchboards, switchgear, and panelboards. In addition, they offer a wide range of electrical services, including commissioning, testing, and maintenance. "With the addition of UES Energy & Engineering Solutions, our goal has been to strategically position our company to continue to bring more value to our distributor partners, contractors, engineers, and manufacturers. This new relationship with Sparkstone will support that goal," said John Milner, Principal of United Electrical Sales.



About United Electrical Sales

Founded in 1946, United Electrical Sales (UES) represents a broad spectrum of the highest-quality manufacturers of electrical construction materials, components, and supplies. They provide strong market penetration and increased sales for the manufacturers they represent by focusing on relationships at every level of the trade. UES provides coverage to Alabama, Florida, Georgia, North Carolina, South Carolina, Puerto Rico, Central & South America, and the Caribbean. UES sells exclusively through export distributor partnerships on a global basis. For more information visit www.uesrep.com

About Sparkstone Electrical Group

Sparkstone Electrical Group is a leading provider of electrical distribution equipment and services. With a strong commitment to excellence, Sparkstone specializes in manufacturing toptier switchboards, switchgear, and panelboards, and offers a wide range of electrical services, including commissioning, testing, and maintenance. The Company is proud of its reputation for exceptional service and is rapidly expanding its presence nationwide. For more information visit www.sparkstone.com.